160
C
A
BL
E
TE
RM
IN

Standard:  EN 61 238-1
Type Length
L (mm)
Outer
diameter
D (mm)
Inner
diameter
 d (mm)
Cable
 (mm2)
Packing / Box (pcs) Catalogue
number
GTY-4 20 5 3 4 1000 / 16000 59213
GTY-6 25 5.3 3.7 6 500 / 1500 / 12000 59201
GTY-10 30 6.3 4.5 10 500 / 1500 / 12000 59202
GTY-16 35 7.5 5.7 16 100 / 200 / 4800 59203
GTY-25 40 9 7.2 25 100 / 500 / 2000 59204
GTY-35 45 10.8 8.5 35 100 / 200 / 1600 59205
GTY-50 50 12.5 9.8 50 20 / 200 / 1600 59206
GTY-70 55 14.5 11.5 70 10 / 100 / 800 59207
GTY-95 60 17 13.7 95 10 / 80 / 640 59208
GTY-120 65 19 15 120 10 / 60 / 480 59209
GTY-150 70 21 16.7 150 10 / 50 / 400 59210
GTY-185 75 23 18.5 185 10 / 40 / 320 59211
GTY-240 80 26 21 240 10 / 30 / 240 59212
Bimetallic connection tube - GTL type 3 YEAR
WARRANTY
Pipes made of two metals – copper and aluminum without galvanic coating. They are designed for joining
copper and aluminum conductors – rigid or multicore conductors with different section. The connection is